Product Option Sheet
March 28, 2008
Eighth Brick Power Modules Heat Sinks:
¼”, ½”, 1” Longitudinal and Transverse Heat Sinks
** ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards
Document No: PO08-002 ver. 1.2
PDF name: eighth_hs_po.pdf
Features

Document No: PO08-002 ver. 1.2
PDF name: eighth_hs_po.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Sales Representative for pricing and availability.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product Code Description Screw Included Comcodes
MHST02518Z ¼" Transverse Kit M3 x .5 x 4 mm CC848805004
MHSL02518Z ¼" Longitudinal Kit M3 x .5 x 4 mm CC848804947
MHST05018Z ½" Transverse Kit M3 x .5 x 5 mm CC848804971
MHSL05018Z ½" Longitudinal Kit M3 x .5 x 5 mm CC848805012
MHST10018Z 1" Transverse Kit M3 x .5 x 5 mm CC848804996
MHSL10018Z 1" Longitudinal Kit M3 x .5 x 5 mm CC848804988
-Z Indicates RoHS Compliant Versions
World Wide Headquarters
Lineage Power Corporation
3000 Skyline Drive, Mesquite, TX 75149, USA